1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
BD23
BD23 is a quiet and robust actuator, with its speed
well-maintained either with or without load. Besides,
BD23 can be presented with its cable coming either on

300
8
Ordering Key
Front connector type
(Refer to Page 3 & 4)
B: B-type plastic slider block
C: C-type plastic slider block
R: R-type plastic slider block
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Rear connector type
(Refer to Page 4)
2: Metal
BD23 - 24 - N4 - 133 . 363 - R AR -2
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
XXX
XXX
Location of cable outlet
(Refer to Page 4)
F: Front end outlet
R: Rear end outlet (B-type plastic nut must choose rear end outlet)
N4: 4500rpm, 4mm pitch
W6: 5500rpm, 6mm pitch
Motor and Spindle type
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Aug. MOTECK. MO-T-0012  Version: 2.4
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm long with 300mm spiral
A: Direct-cut power cable DL1 (Refer to Page 7)